
PANDEMIC LP-7 3PIECE
21inch STEP RIM (5H108, 5H112, 5H114.3, 5H115, 5H120, 5H120.65)
OUTER RIM
リム深さ

Size/Disk Type 10%税込定価 定価 10%税込定価 定価 SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI
21×7.5 140,800 128,000 173,800 158,000 26 18 12 4 -8 -14
21×8.0 143,000 130,000 176,000 160,000 32 24 18 10 -2 -8 20 12 6 -2 -14
21×8.5 145,200 132,000 178,200 162,000 38 32 26 16 4 -2 26 18 12 4 -8 -14 12 6 0 -10
21×9.0 147,400 134,000 180,400 164,000 44 38 32 22 10 4 32 24 18 10 -2 -8 20 12 6 -2 -14
21×9.5 149,600 136,000 182,600 166,000 50 44 38 28 16 10 38 32 26 16 4 -2 26 18 12 4 -8 -14
21×10.0 151,800 138,000 184,800 168,000 44 38 32 22 10 4 32 24 18 10 -2 -8
21×10.5 154,000 140,000 187,000 170,000 38 32 26 16 4 -2
21×11.0 156,200 142,000 189,200 172,000
21×11.5 158,400 144,000 191,400 174,000

OUTER RIM
リム深さ

Size/Disk Type 10%税込定価 定価 10%税込定価 定価 SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI
21×7.5 140,800 128,000 173,800 158,000
21×8.0 143,000 130,000 176,000 160,000
21×8.5 145,200 132,000 178,200 162,000
21×9.0 147,400 134,000 180,400 164,000 6 0 -6 -16
21×9.5 149,600 136,000 182,600 166,000 12 6 0 -10 0 -7 -14
21×10.0 151,800 138,000 184,800 168,000 20 12 6 -2 -14 6 0 -6 -16
21×10.5 154,000 140,000 187,000 170,000 26 18 12 4 -8 -14 12 6 0 -10
21×11.0 156,200 142,000 189,200 172,000 32 24 18 10 -2 -8 20 12 6 -2 -14
21×11.5 158,400 144,000 191,400 174,000 26 18 12 4 -8 -14

4.0 inch 4.5 inch
95.3 108.0

2.5 inch 3.0 inch 3.5 inch
57.2 69.9 82.6アルマイトリム ブラックアルマイトリム

アルマイトリム ブラックアルマイトリム




